
       

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

2023 State 4-H Livestock Judging and Skill-A-Thon 

Official Results: Beginner Individuals 

Updated 10/12/2023 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First 

Name 

Last Name Division County Equip 

ID 

Breed 

ID 

Meat Feeds Hay Wool Quiz QA Perf. Total 

Eval 

Total 

QA 

Total 

ID 

Overall 

Total 

Overall 

Rank 

Rank 

Eval 

Rank 

QA 

Rank 

ID 

Jake Cody Beginner Minnehaha 24 27 15 9 12 15 21 35 15 42 56 75 173 1 1 3 2 

Thatcher Werning Beginner Hanson 21 30 15 9 6 5 30 30 15 26 60 75 161 2 2 1 (t) 

Owen Spencer Beginner Hughes/Stanley 18 21 15 9 9 10 27 35 9 28 62 63 153 3 1 

Skylar Stiefvater Beginner McCook 21 27 9 9 6 10 18 30 12 28 48 66 142 4 5 (t) 

McKinley Roudabush Beginner Davison 21 30 15 6 9 5 21 20 12 26 41 72 139 5 3 

Hayes Vandervliet Beginner Minnehaha 27 21 6 3 12 10 18 25 12 34 43 57 134 3 

Andrew Moe Beginner Brookings 24 18 15 12 12 5 21 15 9 26 36 69 131 4 

Rhett Blum Beginner Hughes/Stanley 24 15 15 12 12 0 30 10 12 24 40 66 130 5 

Lily Cody Beginner Minnehaha 12 18 9 6 9 5 27 25 15 29 52 45 126 6 (t) 4 

Dustin Underwood Beginner Brookings 24 9 9 15 15 10 12 15 15 40 27 57 124 2 

Heidi Carlson Beginner Kingsbury 18 18 15 6 9 10 18 15 12 31 33 57 121 4 

Paisley Johnson Beginner Minnehaha 15 24 9 9 6 5 18 20 15 26 38 57 121 

Henry Nielsen Beginner Hanson 9 24 6 9 12 0 21 25 9 21 46 48 115 

Paisley Namken Beginner Hamlin 15 9 9 6 6 10 18 30 9 25 48 39 112 6 (t) 

James Jensen Beginner Minnehaha 9 21 15 12 12 5 15 10 12 29 25 57 111 5 (t) 

Hadlee Duxbury Beginner Hand 15 18 9 6 9 5 12 20 9 23 32 48 103 

Samuel Knox Beginner Spink 12 15 6 12 3 10 21 15 9 22 36 45 103 

Jace Smith Beginner Spink 9 18 9 6 6 5 18 10 9 20 28 42 90 

Jade Bohon Beginner Brule 15 9 9 9 9 5 18 5 6 20 23 42 85 

Cooper Namken Beginner Hamlin 9 15 15 9 3 5 9 10 9 17 19 48 84 

Harper HIll Beginner Brookings 6 6 3 6 6 5 9 20 12 23 29 21 73 

Jake Kralicek Beginner Yankton 0 6 12 9 3 5 12 5 9 17 17 27 61 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of 

Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2023 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


       

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 State 4-H Livestock Judging and Skill-A-Thon 

Official Results: Beginner Teams 

Updated 10/12//2023 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name Age Division County Overall Total Team Total Team Rank 

Harper HIll Beginner Brookings 73 328 

Andrew Moe Beginner Brookings 131 

Dustin Underwood Beginner Brookings 124 

Heidi Carlson Beginner Kingsbury 121 317 

Cooper Namken Beginner Hamlin 84 

Paisley Namken Beginner Hamlin 112 

Henry Nielsen Beginner Hanson 115 442 1 

McKinley Roudabush Beginner Davison 139 

Skylar Stiefvater Beginner McCook 142 

Thatcher Werning Beginner Hanson 161 

Jake Cody Beginner Minnehaha 173 433 2 

Lily Cody Beginner Minnehaha 126 

Paisley Johnson Beginner Minnehaha 121 

Hayes Vandervliet Beginner Minnehaha 134 

Rhett Blum Beginner Hughes/Stanley 130 344 

James Jensen Beginner Minnehaha 111 

Samuel Knox Beginner Spink 103 

Jace Smith Beginner Spink 90 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South 

Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2023 
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